CASH PRIZE
EXTRAVAGANZA

Better Rewards, Bigger Results!

= TOTAL

ITEMS PRIZE + BONUS + SUPER
SOLD MONEY MONEY SELLER
12 $5 $0 $0
24 $10 $5 $0
36 $15 $10 $0
48 $20 $20 $0
60 $25 $30 $0
72 $30 $40 $0
84 $35 $50 $0
96 $40 $60 $0
108 $45 $70 $10
120 $50 $80 $20
132 $55 $90 $30
144 $60 $100 $40

$5
$15
$25
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$150

$175

$200

Please refer to our Cash Prize Extravaganza page on our website for Early Bird Bonus requirements.



