



Better Rewards, Bigger Results!

ITEMS SOLD	PRIZE MONEY	BONUS MONEY	SUPER =	= TOTAL
12	\$ 5	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 5
24	\$10	\$5	\$ 0	\$15
36	\$15	\$10	\$0	\$25
48	\$20	\$20	\$0	\$40
60	\$25	\$30	\$0	\$55
72	\$30	\$40	\$0	\$70
84	\$35	\$50	\$ 0	\$85
96	\$40	\$60	\$0	\$100
108	\$45	\$70	\$10	\$125
120	\$50	\$80	\$20	\$150
132	\$55	\$90	\$30	\$175
144	\$60	\$100	\$40	\$200

The Top Seller after the 1st day also WINS \$25!

